16300009465

(Requestor's Na	me)
(Address)	
(Address)	<u> </u>
(City/State/Zip/P	hone #)
. PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity	Name)
(Document Num	ber)
Certified Copies Certific	cates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
,	
	'
Office Use	Only



800306497038

12/14/17--01018--018 **25.00

SETEL FLORIDA

BEC | 4 AH 7: E

STRASSER DEVELOPMENT PARCEL D, LLC 1637 N. U.S. HIGHWAY 1 ORMOND BEACH, FL 32174

October 31, 2017

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporation Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: STRÄSSER DEVELOPMENT PARCEL D, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Strasser Development Parcel D, LLC, amending the name of said LLC to **Destination Daytona III**, **LLC**, as well as the check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

If you require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me at my direct line, 386/671-7104.

Sincerely,

Dean G. Pepe General Counsel

DGP:tjl Enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJ	ECT: Str	asser Deve	lopment Parcel	D, LLC
		Name of L	imited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are si	ubmitted for filing.	
			-	
riease	return an correspo	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
			Dean 6. Pepe Name of Person	
		Destinat	Name of Person Daytonic - Firm/Company	TII, LLC
		l l	7 N US Hwy.	
		l.		
		$\frac{\parallel}{\parallel}$	mand Beach, F	2 32174
			DO OO W CAMA	n
		E-mail address	Depe & gmail. w	fication)
For fu	rther information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
	Dean 6	. Pepe	at (386) 621- Area Code Daytim	7104
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amount:		
ÇE S2	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL] ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:
	Registi	ration Section	Registration Section	on
		on of Corpdrations ox 6327	Division of Corpor Clifton Building	rations
	Tallaha	issee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, Fl. 32	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Strassa	r Development	Parcel D, LLC	
(<u>N</u>	ame of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for	this Limited Liability Company v	vere filed on 03/14/200	○3 and assigned
Florida document number <u>LO</u>	3000009465	,	
This amendment is submitted to	amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter th	e new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ona III, LL	
The new name must be distinguishable	and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices ad	tress, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST	BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
] 		
Enter new mailing address, if	innlicable:		
_	lī -		
(Mailing address MAY BE A Po	<u>IST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the register	 	ice address on our records, <u>en</u>	tor the name of the new
	w registered office address here:		For
			7
Name of New Register	Ed Agent:	 _	<u>></u>
New Registered Office	Address:		SS F
New Registered Office		Enter Florida street address	
		Florido	:: 7:
		, Florida , Florida	= Zip Gode
New Registered Agent's Signatur	 e, if changing Registered Agent:		¥
I have by a second the supplied on			
I nereby accept the appointment	nt as registered agent and agree	e to act in this capacity. I further	agree to comply with the
accept the obligations of my n	ve to the proper and complete p Seition as radictaved again to w	performance of my duties, and La vovided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	m jamiliar with and On if this document is
		ddress, I hereby confirm that the	
company has been notified in v	writing of this change.	am am, i nereo, conjuni mui me	amnea naounj
	1		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = 1 AMBR = 1	Manager Authorized Men	ıber		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
				C Remove
				Change
	·			
		 		Remove
				Change
				Remove
				Change
				Remove
				Change
			-	Change
., . -				
				□ Remove
				□ Change

mending any oti	er information, enter change(s) here: (Attach a	additional sheets, if necessary.)
		- //-
	ı	
		<u>بر</u> بر نگر
		7 95
		>
-		
		F. J.
		9 - : · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		>
ativa data if ath	er than the date of filing: . Tay 1,	2018 (antional)
effective date is liste	er than the date of filing:	ns or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 (
ment's effective	ate on the Department of State's records.	ry ming requirements, this date will not be listed
	dela de de companyo de la companyo d	
ecord specifies ie 90th day af	a delayed effective date, but not an effec er the record is filed.	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
0	+ 31 2017	
d	2517.	
	- Ogt	
	Signature of a member or authorized represe	
	Dean 6. Pepe	2,60
		5.000
	Page 3 of 3	

Filing Fee: \$25.00